The Mantis table luminaire, made of steel and white finish, is an ideal desk lamp for work spaces or
study.Its round and flat base offers the luminaire the stability necessary to adjust its inclination
angle.It uses an E27 portal and is compatible with LED Bulb G45 (6W) / TS-TSE (23W) / HAL G45
(60W Max) light source.
GENERAL DATA
Category Floor and Table lamps
Family Mantis
Finish [01] White
Location Indoor
Installation Table lamp
Body material Steel
EAN 8433264118556
LIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMS
Sources E27-Ø45 LED Bulb G45/TS-TSE/HAL
G45 60W max.
Lamp included No
Beam Directa
TECHNICAL DATA
IP IP20
Protection class Class II
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 110-240V AC V
Total wattage 40 W
Power switches 1
Weight 2.4 Kg
Lead wire length 1,500.0 mm
Tilt angle 200.0 º
Rotation angle 150.0 º
ECORAEE category I CAT-B
99
MANTIS 990A-G04X1A-01 Study lamp MANTIS E27-Ø45 60W 200º White
 1 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
08/02/2022 12:27:02
632H-L0504B-01
Lamp LED FILAMENT E27 LED
Bulb 4W 450lm/450lm CRI80
2000K/2500K White
Input voltage 220-240V AC
Frequency 50/60
Wattage (W) 4.0
IP IP20
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MANTIS 990A-G04X1A-01 Study lamp MANTIS E27-Ø45 60W 200º White
 2 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
08/02/2022 12:27:02